
PRICE LIST



GROUP LESSON                              Hrs PRICE  PRIVATE LESSON                                Hrs PRICE

MAX 2 STUDENTS PER INSTRUCTOR PER PERSON 1 STUDENT PER INSTRUCTOR

DISCOVERY DAY               3 120 € DISCOVERY DAY               2 140 €

INTERMEDIATE 1 6 225 € INTERMEDIATE 1 4 270 €

INTERMEDIATE 2 9 315 € INTERMEDIATE 2 6 390 €

INDEPENDENT 1 12 390 € INDEPENDENT 1 8 500 €

INDEPENDENT 2 15 450 € INDEPENDENT 2 10 600 €

WITH PRIVATE BOAT 1 80 € WITH PRIVATE BOAT 1 130 €

FOR CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OLD

TRY TO FLY TASTER 2 60 € TRY TO FLY TASTER 2 100 €

FUN AND FLY DAY 4 120 € FUN AND FLY DAY 4 200 €

Split session of 2 hrs Split session of 2 hrs

ONLY PRIVATE 1 80 €

KITEBOARDING LESSONS

ONLY GROUP

RATES INCLUDE EQUIPMENT AND EQUIPMENT INSURANCE. AFTER EACH COURSE AN IKO MEMBER CARD IS PROVIDED 

FAMILY GROUP LESSON                       

NOTE: If there is only one person in the group the duration of 

the lesson will be reduced

WAVE COACHING (or FREESTYLE)                                                                                       

DELUXE PRIVATE LESSON         DELUXE GROUP LESSON                      

KIDS PRIVATE LESSONKIDS GROUP LESSON                                                                                                                                                                                                        

3 TO 4 PERSONS PER 

INSTRUCTOR
1 30 €



Kiteboarder Level 3: INDEPENDENT PROGRAM - 1 & 2

On completion, you will be able to ride upwind and 

maybe even do your first jump! At the end of this 

program, you will be an independent kiteboarder! - You 

will manage your practice area and you will be able to 

select the appropriate equipment.  - Your kite flying 

skills will be much improved. - You will be able to self-

launch your kite. - You will learn how to control both 

direction and power while riding. You will also be able 

to: - Fly more powerful kites. - Ride upwind.                                                                                                               

You will be: - certified IKO 

Kiteboarder Level 3 on your IKO 

Member Card. - able to practice 

under the supervision of an IKO 

Assistant Instructor. - able to 

rent and buy equipment. - 

elegible to train as an IKO 

Assistant Instructor, in 6 months 

time. Congratulations!

Achievements

No experience 

necessary! You must 

be able to swim. You 

must be at least 12 

years old.  Students 

under 12 years old may 

take lessons with an 

IKO Instructor qualified 

to teach children.

Entry Level

IKO Kiteboarder Level 

1.

IKO Kiteboarder Level 

2.

LESSON PROGRAMS

This is the best way to discover kiteboarding! The first 

part of this program will take you through the steps of 

setting up and flying a kite with trainer lines.  You will 

learn all the flying skills you need.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

You will also learn about the weather, tides, wind 

effects, safety and how important it is to your enjoyment 

of the sport.               

You will be certified IKO 

Kiteboarder Level 1 and obtain 

your IKO Member Card. You are 

now ready to continue learning 

safely.

By the end of the Level 2 Program, you will be able to 

get up on the board for your first water start. During the 

course, you will: - Improve your kite flying skills. - Body 

drag in the water. - Learn how to body drag upwind and 

with a board.  - Self-rescue in deep water situations and 

more.

You will be certified IKO 

Kiteboarder Level 2 on your IKO 

Member Card.

Kiteboarder Level 1: DISCOVERY PROGRAM

Kiteboarder Level 2: INTERMEDIATE PROGRAM - 1 & 2

Description



KITE TOURS AND DOWNWINDERS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST !

INSURANCE FOR DAMAGE OF EQUIPMENT IS OPTIONAL.

25 €Price per hour including material and supervisor

30 €Riding evaluation and IKO member card

AT OUR SCHOOL YOUR RIDING LEVEL CAN BE EVALUATED AND YOU WILL OBTAIN AN INTERNATIONAL IKO LICENCE.

60% of the rental rate

40% of the rental rate

7 Days

DURATION

40 €

2 Days

3 Days

4 Days

5 Days

6 Days

35 €

5 €

20 €

24 €

28 €

30 €

30 €

RENTAL INCLUDES KITE, BAR, BOARD, ACCESSORIES.

PRICE INSURANCE

8 €

10 €

Half Day

1 Day

IKO RIDING EVALUATION                    

SPECIALS                                                                                                                                                                                                       

Kite only

Board only

40 €

70 €

130 €

180 €

220 €

250 €

270 €

280 €

EVERY EXTRA DAY 

KITEBOARDING RENTAL

Available for people who are independent in all safety procedures, can water start and ride in both directions for at 

least 50 m and have good kite control. IKO Level 3 is required.

SUPERVISED RENTAL                             

RENTAL RATES                      



SURF RENTAL                                                                                                                                                                                                      

Half day (only at Le Morne) 2 hrs. Group Lesson

Full day

Half day (only La Gaulette)

Full day 

1 day

From 2 to 6 days (per day)

1 Week (7 days)

2 Week (14 days)

SUP AND BIKE TOURS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST !

PRICE SURF LESSON                                                                                                                                                                                                      PRICE

NO-WIND ACTIVITIES: BIKE 

15 €

12 €

25 €

DEPOSIT OF 100 € REQUIRED FOR RENTALS LONGER THAN 1 DAY

SUP RENTAL

BIKE RENTAL

120 €

70 €

50 €

2 hrs. Private Lesson 100 €

25 €

40 €

40 €

DELIVERY INCLUDED WITHIN 20 KM FROM LA GAULETTE

NO-WIND ACTIVITIES: SURF · SUP 



CONDITIONS                                                                                       

* Kite equipment damage insurance DOES NOT COVER negligence, damage due to collision with other riders, theft 

or loss!

* Surf or Sup boards damages are not covered by insurance.  So, any damage or loss must be paid in accordance to 

the prices shown above.

* These prices are non negotiable and can be paid in different currencies (MUR, EUR, USD).

* All lessons and rental must be paid in advance.

40 €

80 €

60 €

600 €

600 €

www.hangloosetours.com // info@hangloosetours.com

Hang Loose Tours ·  Le Morne · Mauritius

T. + 230  5 745 9 745 //  5 933 5 780 // 5 908 3 997

Lost kite 800 €

BOARD

Lost board

Small crackes

Creased or cracked in half

Broken fins

Broken fin box

Lost bar 300 €

BAR

Torn material 80 €

Kite torn in half 300 €

Burst bladder / struts 50 €

Broken lines 120 €

KITE                                                                                                                                                                                                       

DAMAGE RATES


