

PRICE LIST



Discover the element of Mauritius with us!

KITEBOARDING LESSONS

GROUP LESSON	Hrs	PRICE	PRIVATE LESSON	Hrs	PRICE
MAX 2 STUDENTS PER INSTRUCTOR		PER PERSON	1 STUDENT PER INSTRUCTOR		
DISCOVERY DAY	3	120 €	DISCOVERY DAY	2	140€
INTERMEDIATE 1	6	225€	INTERMEDIATE 1	4	270 €
INTERMEDIATE 2	9	315€	INTERMEDIATE 2	6	390 €
INDEPENDENT 1	12	390 €	INDEPENDENT 1	8	500€
INDEPENDENT 2	15	450 €	INDEPENDENT 2	10	600€
NOTE: If there is only one person in the the lesson will be reduced	e group th	ne duration of			
DELUXE GROUP LESSON			DELUXE PRIVATE LESSON		
WITH PRIVATE BOAT	1	80 €	WITH PRIVATE BOAT	1	130€
KIDS GROUP LESSON			KIDS PRIVATE LESSON		
FOR CHILDREN UNDER 12 YEARS OLD					
TRY TO FLY TASTER	2	60 €	TRY TO FLY TASTER	2	100€
FUN AND FLY DAY	4	120 €	FUN AND FLY DAY	4	200€
Split session of 2 hrs			Split session of 2 hrs		
FAMILY GROUP LESSON					
3 TO 4 PERSONS PER INSTRUCTOR	1	30 €	ONLY GROUP		
WAVE COACHING (or FREESTY	'LE)				
ONLY PRIVATE				1	80€



Discover the element of Mauritius with us!

LESSON PROGRAMS

Kiteboarder Level 1: DISCOVERY PROGRAM		
Description	Achievements	Entry Level
This is the best way to discover kiteboarding! The first part of this program will take you through the steps of setting up and flying a kite with trainer lines. You will learn all the flying skills you need. You will also learn about the weather, tides, wind effects, safety and how important it is to your enjoyment of the sport.	You will be certified IKO Kiteboarder Level 1 and obtain your IKO Member Card. You are now ready to continue learning safely.	No experience necessary! You must be able to swim. You must be at least 12 years old. Students under 12 years old may take lessons with an IKO Instructor qualified to teach children.
Kiteboarder Level 2: INTERMEDIATE PROGRAM -		
By the end of the Level 2 Program, you will be able to get up on the board for your first water start. During the course, you will: - Improve your kite flying skills Body drag in the water Learn how to body drag upwind and with a board Self-rescue in deep water situations and more.	You will be certified IKO Kiteboarder Level 2 on your IKO Member Card.	IKO Kiteboarder Level 1.
Kiteboarder Level 3: INDEPENDENT PROGRAM -	1 & 2	
On completion, you will be able to ride upwind and maybe even do your first jump! At the end of this program, you will be an independent kiteboarder! - You will manage your practice area and you will be able to select the appropriate equipment Your kite flying skills will be much improved You will be able to self-launch your kite You will learn how to control both direction and power while riding. You will also be able to: - Fly more powerful kites Ride upwind.	You will be: - certified IKO Kiteboarder Level 3 on your IKO Member Card able to practice under the supervision of an IKO Assistant Instructor able to rent and buy equipment elegible to train as an IKO Assistant Instructor, in 6 months time. Congratulations!	IKO Kiteboarder Level 2.



Discover the element of Mauritius with us!

KITEBOARDING RENTAL

SUPERVISED RENTAL

Available for people who are independent in all safety procedures, can water start and ride in both directions for at least 50 m and have good kite control. IKO Level 3 is required.

Price per hour including material and supervisor

25€

RENTAL RATES

RENTAL INCLUDES KITE, BAR, BOARD, ACCESSORIES.

INSURANCE FOR DAMAGE OF EQUIPMENT IS OPTIONAL.

DURATION	PRICE	INSURANCE
Half Day	40 €	8€
1 Day	70 €	10 €
2 Days	130 €	20 €
3 Days	180 €	24 €
4 Days	220 €	28 €
5 Days	250 €	30 €
6 Days	270 €	30 €
7 Days	280 €	35 €
EVERY EXTRA DAY	40 €	5€

SPECIALS

Kite only 60% of the rental rate Board only 40% of the rental rate

IKO RIDING EVALUATION

AT OUR SCHOOL YOUR RIDING LEVEL CAN BE EVALUATED AND YOU WILL OBTAIN AN INTERNATIONAL IKO LICENCE.

Riding evaluation and IKO member card

30€



Discover the element of Mauritius with us!

NO-WIND ACTIVITIES: SURF - SUP

SURF RENTAL	PRICE	SURF LESSON	PRICE
Half day (only at Le Morne)	25 €	2 hrs. Group Lesson	50 €
Full day	40 €	2 hrs. Private Lesson	100€
DEPOSIT OF 100 € REQUIRED FOR RENTA	ALS LONGER THAN 1 DAY	r	
SUP RENTAL			
Half day (only La Gaulette)	25 €		
Full day	40 €		

NO-WIND ACTIVITIES: BIKE

BIKE RENTAL				
DELIVERY INCLUDED WITHIN 20 KM FROM LA GAULETTE				
1 day	15 €			
From 2 to 6 days (per day)	12 €			
1 Week (7 days)	70 €			
2 Week (14 days)	120 €			

SUP AND BIKE TOURS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST!



Discover the element of Mauritius with us!

DAMAGE RATES

KITE	
Torn material Kite torn in half Burst bladder / struts Lost kite	80 € 300 € 50 € 800 €
BAR	
Broken lines Lost bar	120 € 300 €
BOARD	
Broken fins Broken fin box Small crackes Creased or cracked in half Lost board	40 € 80 € 600 € 600 €

CONDITIONS

- * Kite equipment damage insurance DOES NOT COVER negligence, damage due to collision with other riders, theft or loss!
- * Surf or Sup boards damages are not covered by insurance. So, any damage or loss must be paid in accordance to the prices shown above.
- * These prices are non negotiable and can be paid in different currencies (MUR, EUR, USD).
- * All lessons and rental must be paid in advance.